MIDTOWN™ PANEL
The Midtown™ panel provides both above and below the
desk privacy in two different height options.  The decorative
faceplates attach at your predetermined height to either
a permanent or removeable installation bracket on the
backside. The permanent mount installs the panel with a gap
between the divider panel and the desk to allow for easy
cable management.  The removable clamp mounts the panel

Height
Width
Height
Above Work
Surface
1 5/8" Max Gap
1 1/4"
Midtown - FGAP-PE18
Model Width Height
Height
Above Work
Surface
Qty of
Clamps
FGAP-PE18-242412-P 24" 23 1/2" 12" 2
FGAP-PE18-242418-P 24" 23 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-243018-P 24" 29 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-243024-P 24" 29 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-243624-P 24" 35 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-243630-P 24" 35 1/2" 30" 2
FGAP-PE18-302412-P 30" 23 1/2" 12" 2
FGAP-PE18-302418-P 30" 23 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-303018-P 30" 29 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-303024-P 30" 29 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-303624-P 30" 35 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-303630-P 30" 35 1/2" 30" 2
FGAP-PE18-362412-P 36" 23 1/2" 12" 2
FGAP-PE18-362418-P 36" 23 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-363018-P 36" 29 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-363024-P 36" 29 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-363624-P 36" 35 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-363630-P 36" 35 1/2" 30" 2
FGAP-PE18-422412-P 42" 23 1/2" 12" 2
FGAP-PE18-422418-P 42" 23 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-423018-P 42" 29 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-423024-P 42" 29 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-423624-P 42" 35 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-423630-P 42" 35 1/2" 30" 2
FGAP-PE18-482412-P 48" 23 1/2" 12" 2
FGAP-PE18-482418-P 48" 23 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-483018-P 48" 29 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-483024-P 48" 29 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-483624-P 48" 35 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-483630-P 48" 35 1/2" 30" 2
FGAP-PE18-542412-P 54" 23 1/2" 12" 2
FGAP-PE18-542418-P 54" 23 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-543018-P 54" 29 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-543024-P 54" 29 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-543624-P 54" 35 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-543630-P 54" 35 1/2" 30" 2
FGAP-PE18-602412-P 60" 23 1/2" 12" 4
FGAP-PE18-602418-P 60" 23 1/2" 18" 4
FGAP-PE18-603018-P 60" 29 1/2" 18" 4
FGAP-PE18-603024-P 60" 29 1/2" 24" 4
FGAP-PE18-603624-P 60" 35 1/2" 24" 4
FGAP-PE18-603630-P 60" 35 1/2" 30" 4
FGAP-PE18-662412-P 66" 23 1/2" 12" 4
FGAP-PE18-662418-P 66" 23 1/2" 18" 4
FGAP-PE18-663018-P 66" 29 1/2" 18" 4
FGAP-PE18-663024-P 66" 29 1/2" 24" 4
FGAP-PE18-663624-P 66" 35 1/2" 24" 4
FGAP-PE18-663630-P 66" 35 1/2" 30" 4
FGAP-PE18-722412-P 72" 23 1/2" 12" 4
FGAP-PE18-722418-P 72" 23 1/2" 18" 4
FGAP-PE18-723018-P 72" 29 1/2" 18" 4
FGAP-PE18-723024-P 72" 29 1/2" 24" 4
FGAP-PE18-723624-P 72" 35 1/2" 24" 4
FGAP-PE18-723630-P 72" 35 1/2" 30" 4
4 1/4"
4 3/4"
Note That Models of Width 60" And Greater Have 4 Clamps
1

0.14 : 1
Height
Width
Height
Above Work
Surface
1 1/4"
Midtown - FGAP-PE18
Model Width Height
Height
Above Work
Surface
Qty of
Clamps
FGAP-PE18-242412-C 24" 23 1/2" 12" 2
FGAP-PE18-242418-C 24" 23 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-243018-C 24" 29 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-243024-C 24" 29 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-243624-C 24" 35 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-243630-C 24" 35 1/2" 30" 2
FGAP-PE18-302412-C 30" 23 1/2" 12" 2
FGAP-PE18-302418-C 30" 23 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-303018-C 30" 29 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-303024-C 30" 29 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-303624-C 30" 35 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-303630-C 30" 35 1/2" 30" 2
FGAP-PE18-362412-C 36" 23 1/2" 12" 2
FGAP-PE18-362418-C 36" 23 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-363018-C 36" 29 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-363024-C 36" 29 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-363624-C 36" 35 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-363630-C 36" 35 1/2" 30" 2
FGAP-PE18-422412-C 42" 23 1/2" 12" 2
FGAP-PE18-422418-C 42" 23 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-423018-C 42" 29 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-423024-C 42" 29 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-423624-C 42" 35 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-423630-C 42" 35 1/2" 30" 2
FGAP-PE18-482412-C 48" 23 1/2" 12" 2
FGAP-PE18-482418-C 48" 23 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-483018-C 48" 29 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-483024-C 48" 29 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-483624-C 48" 35 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-483630-C 48" 35 1/2" 30" 2
FGAP-PE18-542412-C 54" 23 1/2" 12" 2
FGAP-PE18-542418-C 54" 23 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-543018-C 54" 29 1/2" 18" 2
FGAP-PE18-543024-C 54" 29 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-543624-C 54" 35 1/2" 24" 2
FGAP-PE18-543630-C 54" 35 1/2" 30" 2
FGAP-PE18-602412-C 60" 23 1/2" 12" 4
FGAP-PE18-602418-C 60" 23 1/2" 18" 4
FGAP-PE18-603018-C 60" 29 1/2" 18" 4
FGAP-PE18-603024-C 60" 29 1/2" 24" 4
FGAP-PE18-603624-C 60" 35 1/2" 24" 4
FGAP-PE18-603630-C 60" 35 1/2" 30" 4
FGAP-PE18-662412-C 66" 23 1/2" 12" 4
FGAP-PE18-662418-C 66" 23 1/2" 18" 4
FGAP-PE18-663018-C 66" 29 1/2" 18" 4
FGAP-PE18-663024-C 66" 29 1/2" 24" 4
FGAP-PE18-663624-C 66" 35 1/2" 24" 4
FGAP-PE18-663630-C 66" 35 1/2" 30" 4
FGAP-PE18-722412-C 72" 23 1/2" 12" 4
FGAP-PE18-722418-C 72" 23 1/2" 18" 4
FGAP-PE18-723018-C 72" 29 1/2" 18" 4
FGAP-PE18-723024-C 72" 29 1/2" 24" 4
FGAP-PE18-723624-C 72" 35 1/2" 24" 4
FGAP-PE18-723630-C 72" 35 1/2" 30" 4
5"
Note That Models of Width 60" And Greater Have 4 Clamps
1
1